
001 |RO 25 0413672F | |DB0359AF |23.08 10:05:27.7 |OK |01 |015 |
002 |RO 25 0413607F | |DB03595B |23.08 10:07:31.4 |OK |01 |011 |
003 |RO 25 0413634F | |DB03598C |23.08 10:08:28.7 |OK |01 |017 |
004 |RO 25 2028035F | |DB035989 |23.08 10:08:29.7 |OK |01 |016 |
005 |RO 25 2028047F | |DB035976 |23.08 10:08:32.3 |OK |01 |029 |
006 |RO 25 0413631F | |DB035993 |23.08 10:08:35.8 |OK |01 |004 |
007 |RO 25 0413671F | |DB0359A8 |23.08 10:08:39.6 |OK |01 |034 |
008 |RO 25 0413684F | |DB035991 |23.08 10:08:40.4 |OK |01 |039 |
009 |RO 25 0413678F | |DB035999 |23.08 10:08:42.5 |OK |01 |001 |
010 |RO 25 0413686F | |DB03597F |23.08 10:08:45.8 |OK |01 |023 |
011 |RO 25 0413610F | |DB03595D |23.08 10:11:59.4 |OK |01 |037 |
012 |RO 25 2028060F | |DB035965 |23.08 10:13:47.5 |OK |01 |019 |
013 |RO 25 2028033F | |DB0359A9 |23.08 10:13:49.0 |OK |01 |012 |
014 |RO 25 0413668F | |DB035988 |23.08 10:13:52.4 |OK |01 |021 |
015 |RO 25 0413621F | |DB170491 |23.08 10:13:58.2 |OK |01 |042 |
016 |RO 25 0413704F | |DB0359A3 |23.08 10:14:55.5 |OK |01 |003 |
017 |RO 25 2028042F | |DB035995 |23.08 10:15:25.8 |OK |01 |022 |
018 |RO 25 0413652F | |DB035956 |23.08 10:15:28.8 |OK |01 |010 |
019 |RO 25 0413637F | |DB03598A |23.08 10:15:29.4 |OK |01 |041 |
020 |RO 25 2028037F | |DB035974 |23.08 10:17:13.6 |OK |01 |027 |
021 |RO 25 0413614F | |DB035954 |23.08 10:17:18.1 |OK |01 |038 |
022 |RO 25 0413629F | |DB03599C |23.08 10:17:18.3 |OK |01 |031 |
023 |RO 25 0413677F | |DB03595E |23.08 10:17:18.8 |OK |01 |030 |
024 |RO 25 2028046F | |DB03599E |23.08 10:17:20.6 |OK |01 |018 |
025 |RO 25 0413681F | |DB035952 |23.08 10:17:23.4 |OK |01 |025 |
026 |RO 25 2028051F | |DB03595C |23.08 10:17:23.9 |OK |01 |005 |
027 |RO 25 0413698F | |DB035980 |23.08 10:18:56.3 |OK |01 |036 |
028 |RO 25 0413664F | |DB0359A0 |23.08 10:18:58.5 |OK |01 |020 |
029 |RO 25 0413688F | |DB03596A |23.08 10:19:47.1 |OK |01 |002 |
030 |RO 25 0413666F | |DB03597C |23.08 10:19:48.0 |OK |01 |035 |
031 |RO 25 0413689F | |DB035985 |23.08 10:19:59.5 |OK |01 |028 |
032 |RO 25 0413679F | |DB0686B5 |23.08 10:22:37.6 |OK |01 |032 |
033 |RO 25 0413662F | |DB03596E |23.08 10:22:44.9 |OK |01 |008 |
034 |RO 25 0413641F | |DB035996 |23.08 10:22:53.8 |OK |01 |014 |
035 |RO 25 2028057F | |DB035951 |23.08 10:22:54.0 |OK |01 |024 |
036 |RO 25 0413696F | |DB035970 |23.08 10:22:56.0 |OK |01 |026 |
037 |RO 25 0413603F | |DB0359AB |23.08 10:23:00.3 |OK |01 |006 |
038 |RO 25 0413661F | |DB0686D0 |23.08 10:28:32.3 |OK |01 |033 |
039 |RO 25 0413624F | |DB035975 |23.08 10:29:31.4 |OK |01 |009 |
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040 |RO 25 0413695F | |DB035984 |23.08 10:36:40.7 |OK |01 |040 |
041 |RO 25 0413693F | |DB03599A |23.08 11:09:14.2 |OK |01 |013 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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